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10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 870  501.30 Reimb Clatterbaugh, Zachary B. 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 4/5/22HS21-296405 4/5/22

Total  501.30 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 871  18.60 Reimb Deming, Meredith A. 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/5/22es21-193405 4/5/22

Total  18.60 

10-300-00-1844-0580-000-0000 872  6.84 Reimb Francis, Toni N. 10-300-00-1844-0580-000-0000-5762HS Base Fee/Travel/Meal-Driver 4/5/22405 4/5/22

Total  6.84 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 873  5.94 Reimb Hanks, Paulette 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/5/22es21-191405 4/5/22

Total  5.94 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 874  12.25 Reimb Fam Dol Rykhus, Lacey J 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/5/22es21-187405 4/5/22

Total  12.25 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 875  25.00 Reimb Edpuzzle Steerman, Clea R 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002MEF Grant Supplies 4/5/22HS21-300405 4/5/22

Total  25.00 

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 876  455.00 Trk meet 4/1 Meeker High School - FCCLA 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762TR Other- Hospitality Meals 4/7/22HS21-314407 4/7/22

Total  455.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 877  154.39 Reimb Burke, Heather 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/13/22es21-210413 4/13/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 877  80.38 Reimb 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/13/22es21-212413 4/13/22

Total  234.77 

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 878  15.01 reimb Casey, Kristine 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Hist Day Supplies 4/13/22413 4/13/22

Total  15.01 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 880  24.84 Reimb Rundberg, Amy 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/13/22es21-209413 4/13/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-4010 880  56.95 Reimb 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-4010-5750Title Supplies 4/13/22es21-209413 4/13/22

10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000 880  173.85 Reimb 10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000-5750School Specialty Phonics 4/13/22es21-215413 4/13/22

10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000 880  54.99 Reimb 10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000-5750Storage Cart 4/13/22es21-216413 4/13/22

Total  310.63 

10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000 882  56.00 Fingerprints Allen, April S 10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services 4/28/22428 4/28/22

10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000 882  62.40 Sub Lic 10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services 4/28/22428 4/28/22

Total  118.40 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 883  254.55 Reimb Grieser, Keri 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/28/22es21-232428 4/28/22

Total  254.55 

10-200-00-2400-0800-000-0000 884  294.00 7th Grd Trip Hanks, Jim 10-200-00-2400-0800-000-0000-5754Research/Development 4/28/22428 4/28/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  294.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 885  76.18 Reimb Hughes, Becky 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/28/22es21-231428 4/28/22

Total  76.18 

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 886  117.00 Reimb Kelley, Kathleen 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies-NHS Pins/Cards 4/28/22HS21-352428 4/28/22

Total  117.00 

10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000 887  4.41 Reimb Rundberg, Amy 10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000-5750Materials/Sm. Equip. 4/28/22es21-228428 4/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 887  43.36 Reimb 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/28/22es21-228428 4/28/22

Total  47.77 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 888  8.25 Reimb Rykhus, Lacey J 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/28/22es21-227428 4/28/22

Total  8.25 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25787 (1,250.00)MTECH Mechanical 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Void Contract Service/Repair 4/30/229130 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25787 (1,651.00) 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Void Contract Service/Repair 4/30/229130 4/30/22

Total (2,901.00)

10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000 25830  200.00 4/9 meet fees Eagle Valley High School 10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5762HS XC Fee/Travel/Meal 4/4/224 4/4/22

Total  200.00 

10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000 25831  250.00 4/15 & 4/16 Glenwood Springs High School 10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5762HS XC Fee/Travel/Meal 4/4/224 4/4/22

Total  250.00 

10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000 25832  50.00 4/9 TR Meet Eagle Valley High School 10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000-5762Remaining fee owed 4/5/225 4/5/22

Total  50.00 

10-200-00-1890-0580-000-0000 25851  50.00 4/29 Meet Little Snake River School 10-200-00-1890-0580-000-0000-5754TR Fee/Travel/Meal 4/28/2228 4/28/22

Total  50.00 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25882  15.82 458 Century Link 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 4/12/2212 4/12/22

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25882  112.37 241 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 4/12/2212 4/12/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25882  15.82 458 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-911 4/12/2212 4/12/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25882  268.61 236 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-FAX 4/12/2212 4/12/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25882  15.81 458 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-911 4/12/2212 4/12/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25882  216.53 238 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-FAX 4/12/2212 4/12/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25882  15.81 458 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-911 4/12/2212 4/12/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25882  262.69 373 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-FAX 4/12/2212 4/12/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25882  15.81 458 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 4/12/2212 4/12/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT



MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Printed: 5/16/2022  3:44 PM

Page 3 of 15

Expense on Date: 4/1/2022 to 4/30/2022

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25882  60.29 244 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 4/12/2212 4/12/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25882  111.34 746 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 4/12/2212 4/12/22

Total  1,110.90 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25883  4,450.00 Lodging Courtyard Denver Aurora 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002MEF- 7th grade EOY trip 4/12/2212 4/12/22

Total  4,450.00 

10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25884  169.01 53-1225733-3 Xcel Energy 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000Heat-Rock School 4/13/2213 4/13/22

Total  169.01 

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 25885  995.00 22-947 US Math Recovery Council 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000Prof Dev-Todd 2nd Course 4/13/22es21-21413 4/30/22

Total  995.00 

10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25886  777.58 3015605701 Atmos Energy 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000Heat 4/20/2220 4/20/22

10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25886  2,306.32 3015605970 10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5750Heat 4/20/2220 4/20/22

10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25886  1,148.62 3015641789 10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5754Heat 4/20/2220 4/20/22

10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25886  4,157.20 4037861259 10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5762Heat 4/20/2220 4/20/22

10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000 25886  329.70 3015644311 10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000Heat 4/20/2220 4/20/22

Total  8,719.42 

10-200-00-1890-0580-000-0000 25887  300.00 7th/8thTR Meet Coal Ridge High School 10-200-00-1890-0580-000-0000-5754TR Fee/Travel/Meal 4/20/2220 4/20/22

10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000 25887  200.00 4/22 TR Meet 10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000-5762HS TR Fee/Travel/Meal 4/20/2220 4/20/22

Total  500.00 

10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000 25888  200.00 4/23 TR Meet Rangely High School 10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000-5762HS TR Fee/Travel/Meal 4/20/2220 4/20/22

Total  200.00 

10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000 25889  125.00 League Meet Rifle High School 10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000-5762HS TR Fee/Travel/Meal 4/20/2220 4/20/22

10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000 25889  100.00 4/20 TR Meet 10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000-5762HS TR Fee/Travel/Meal 4/20/2220 4/20/22

Total  225.00 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25890  95.00 242477 Storm`s Specialty Services 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair-2-619 4/20/2220 4/20/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25890  135.00 242329 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair-4-448 4/20/2220 4/20/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25890  135.00 242396 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair-4-439 4/20/2220 4/20/22

Total  365.00 

10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762 25892  85.00 ending 1044 Visa 10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762green fees 4/18 & 4/19 4/30/22HS21-339301 4/30/22

10-300-19-2213-0580-000-0000 25892  763.20 ending 1044 10-300-19-2213-0580-000-0000-5762sponsor`s flight for Nationals 4/30/22HS21-367301 4/30/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762 25892  84.00 ending 1044 Visa 10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762green fees for 4/25/22 4/30/22HS21-355301 4/30/22

10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 25892 (45.00)ending 1044 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762overpayment of CADA conf. registration 4/30/22301 4/30/22

Total  887.20 

10-300-00-2600-0533-000-0000 25893  58.00 ending 1036 Visa 10-300-00-2600-0533-000-0000-5762roll of stamps 4/30/22HS21-305302 4/30/22

10-300-00-1821-0640-000-0000-5762 25893  10.95 ending 1036 10-300-00-1821-0640-000-0000-5762return of polo shirts 4/30/22HS21-305302 4/30/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25893  14.50 ending 1036 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Office Supplies 4/30/22HS21-298302 4/30/22

10-300-00-1821-0640-000-0000-5762 25893 (123.00)ending 1036 10-300-00-1821-0640-000-0000-5762HS W Golf Returned Uniform Shirts 4/30/22HS21-252302 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25893  203.00 ending 1036 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 4/30/22HS21-290302 4/30/22

10-300-00-1844-0610-000-0000 25893  118.97 ending 1036 10-300-00-1844-0610-000-0000-5762Baseball Supplies 4/30/22HS21-291302 4/30/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25893  504.66 ending 1036 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 4/30/22HS21-302302 4/30/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25893  213.53 ending 1036 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 4/30/22HS21-323302 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25893  334.88 ending 1036 10-300-00-2600-0640-000-0000-5762Materials/Small Equip. 4/30/22HS21-333302 4/30/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25893  10.98 ending 1036 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Kindness Incentive stickers 4/30/22HS21-332302 4/30/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25893  67.50 ending 1036 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 4/30/22HS21-350302 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25893  25.98 ending 1036 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 4/30/22HS21-342302 4/30/22

10-300-00-1844-0610-000-0000 25893  79.95 ending 1036 10-300-00-1844-0610-000-0000-5762Baseball Supplies 4/30/22HS21-341302 4/30/22

10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000 25893  10.99 ending 1036 10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000-5762AD Other Services 4/30/22HS21-369302 4/30/22

Total  1,530.89 

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25894  1.50 ending 4931 Visa 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 4/30/22HS21-324303 4/30/22

10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000 25894  239.90 ending 4931 10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000-5762lodging for track officials 4/30/22HS21-328303 4/30/22

10-300-00-1844-0580-000-0000 25894  1,252.43 ending 4931 10-300-00-1844-0580-000-0000-5762HS Base Fee/Travel/Meal 4/30/22HS21-327303 4/30/22

10-300-13-0900-0580-000-3120 25894  310.03 ending 4931 10-300-13-0900-0580-000-3120-5762dinner for state leadership conference 4/30/22HS21-368303 4/30/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25894  43.95 ending 4931 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762teacher cadet cords 4/30/22HS21-335303 4/30/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25894  72.53 ending 4931 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 4/30/22HS21-344303 4/30/22

Total  1,920.34 

10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000 25896  6.38 1028 Visa 10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000-5754Teachers pay Teachers 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0580-000-0000 25896  309.76 1028 10-200-00-0020-0580-000-0000-5754State History Day Registrtation 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0390-000-0000 25896  59.88 1028 10-200-00-0020-0390-000-0000-5754GimKit Pro Subscription 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25896  34.99 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Amazon-Supplies 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25896  32.98 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Amazon supplies 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25896  47.99 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Amazon-supplies 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25896 (34.99)1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Amazon-supplies-credit 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25896  143.97 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Amazon-copy paper 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-100-00-2222-0640-000-3207 25896  766.78 1028 10-100-00-2222-0640-000-3207-5750Library Grant Materials 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25896  520.00 1028 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002Denver Museum 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25896  248.10 1028 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002Walmart-7th grade trip 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25896  41.97 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Amazon-Crates 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25896  25.00 1028 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002Parking passes-7th grade trip 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25896  21.14 1028 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002King Soopers-7th grade trip 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25896  160.76 1028 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002King Soopers-7th grade trip 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25896  3.19 1028 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002Courtyard -7th grade trip 4/30/22MS 21-139201 4/30/22

Total  2,387.90 

10-100-00-2222-0610-000-0000 25897  38.13 1010 Visa 10-100-00-2222-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon- book stickers 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25897  17.97 1010 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750PreK registration 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25897  373.10 1010 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750PreK registration 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25897  245.98 1010 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Staff appreciation- Library 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25897  34.99 1010 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750PreK registration 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25897  69.44 1010 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750PreK registration 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25897  43.15 1010 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Oriental Trading- preK registration 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25897  75.94 1010 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Prek registration 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25897  25.69 1010 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Prek registration 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25897  11.98 1010 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Prek registration 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25897  39.95 1010 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Prek registration 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25897  111.93 1010 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Prek registration 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25897  467.94 1010 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002Grant- Grieser 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25897  45.16 1010 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Walmart-CMAS 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25897  24.26 1010 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Prek registration 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-2222-0640-000-3207 25897  766.78 1010 10-100-00-2222-0640-000-3207-5750Lego 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25897  10.50 1010 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Prek registration 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25897  209.12 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-57501st grade Amazon 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25897  101.32 1010 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Mobley Retirement 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25897  145.07 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon- Kinder supplies 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25897  103.96 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon- Pugh 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25897  6.48 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon- ? 4/30/22es21-241100 4/30/22

Total  2,968.84 

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25898  120.51 1051 Visa 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000FCCLA@DENVER 4/30/22721 4/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25898  150.04 1051 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000MS7TH@DENVER 4/30/22721 4/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25898  125.00 1069 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000MS7TH@DENVER 4/30/22722 4/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25898  88.00 1069 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000MS7TH@DENVER 4/30/22722 4/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25898  150.01 1077 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000HSBBB@SALIDA 4/30/22723 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25898  108.61 1069 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000GATE OPENERS 4/30/22722 4/30/22

10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25898  520.50 1069 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000SPRINKLERS 4/30/22722 4/30/22

10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25898  127.19 1069 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000SPRINKLERS 4/30/22722 4/30/22

Total  1,389.86 

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25899  1,091.70 15450SO Acme Alarm Company 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 4/30/22MS 21-135200 4/30/22

Total  1,091.70 

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25900  86.05 9987522359 Airgas USA LLC- Central Division 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000Tank Rental 4/30/22720 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25900  84.01 9988244753 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000Tank Rental 4/30/22720 4/30/22

Total  170.06 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25901  151.65 AR3530870 All Copy Products 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25901  151.66 AR3530870 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25901  151.66 AR3530870 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25901  151.66 AR3530870 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25901  151.66 AR3530870 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25901  151.66 AR3530870 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  909.95 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25902  245.07 192360 Boyko Supply of Craig 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-211100 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25902  233.58 191426-2 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-222100 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25902  173.20 191685-2 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 4/30/22HS21-331300 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25902  163.51 192758 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-230100 4/30/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25902  226.10 191685-3 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 4/30/22HS21-354300 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25902  304.06 192758-1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-238100 4/30/22

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25902  35.71 192759 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000Supplies 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25902  90.44 192759-1 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000Supplies 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  1,471.67 

10-300-00-1890-0640-000-0000 25903  2,523.00 917043407 BSN Sports, LLC 10-300-00-1890-0640-000-0000-5762track uniforms 4/30/22HS21-208300 4/30/22

10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000 25903  1,343.93 916627926 10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000-5754New Football Pants 4/30/22MS 21-111a200 4/30/22

10-200-00-1845-0640-000-0000 25903  3,604.00 916803302 10-200-00-1845-0640-000-0000-5754Boys Basketball Uniforms 4/30/22MS 21-111a200 4/30/22

Total  7,470.93 

10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000 25904  2,500.00 0844 Business Card 10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000Staff Relations-Staff Appreciation 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25904  15.10 0844 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000 25904  4.99 0844 10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000Staff Relations-Sympathy Card 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25904  33.98 0844 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Amazon Order-Nurse Supplies for PREK 4/30/22es nurse600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000 25904  50.00 0844 10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000Recruitment-CASE MS Principal 4/30/22Admin21-43600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000 25904  498.00 0844 10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000Recruitment-ChalkBeat 4/30/22Admin21-44600 4/30/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25904  1,916.00 0844 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-00027th Grd trip- Rockies Game 4/30/22MS21-141600 4/30/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25904  2,343.32 0844 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-00027th Grd Diner Detectives 4/30/22MS21-141600 4/30/22

Total  7,361.39 

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 25905  19.30 W470298 CDW Government Inc 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000IT Dues/Fees 4/30/22TECH22-31600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 25905  123.70 W476850 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000IT Dues/Fees 4/30/22TECH22-31600 4/30/22

Total  143.00 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25906  15.81 458 Century Link 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25906  112.37 241 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25906  15.81 458 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-911 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25906  268.61 236 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-FAX 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25906  15.81 458 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-911 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25906  216.53 238 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-FAX 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25906  15.82 458 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-911 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25906  262.46 373 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-FAX 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25906  15.82 458 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT



MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Printed: 5/16/2022  3:44 PM

Page 8 of 15

Expense on Date: 4/1/2022 to 4/30/2022

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25906  60.29 244 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25906  111.34 746 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  1,110.67 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25907  4.38 289312914 Century Link Communications LLC 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-LD 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25907  4.38 289312914 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-LD 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25907  4.38 289312914 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-LD 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25907  4.37 289312914 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-LD 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25907  4.37 289312914 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-LD 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  21.88 

10-300-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25908  981.10 958214 Colorado Doorways Inc 10-300-00-2600-0640-000-0000-5762locksets 4/30/22HS21-361300 4/30/22

Total  981.10 

10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000 25909  185.00 SPRING 2022 COLO-WEST CUSTOM SPORTS 10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000-5762Baseball Assigning 4/30/22HS21-370300 4/30/22

Total  185.00 

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25910  616.30 P41261960101 Discount School Supply 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Pre K Supplies 4/30/22es21-218100 4/30/22

Total  616.30 

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 25911  565.54 2700408 Flinn Scientific Inc. 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 4/30/22HS21-337300 4/30/22

Total  565.54 

10-100-00-0040-0600-000-7127 25912  1,009.03 SO318403 Handwriting Without Tears 10-100-00-0040-0600-000-7127-5750PK Sustain Grant Materials 4/30/22es21-175100 4/30/22

Total  1,009.03 

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25913  2,426.33 INV0000065653 Illuminate Education Inc 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair-EduClimber 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25913  1,163.10 INV0000065653 10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5754Purchased Prof- EduClimber 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25913  1,656.07 INV0000065653 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762Other Purchased -eduClimber 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  5,245.50 

10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 25914  86.00 2201 Instrumentalist Awards LLC 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762Music Supplies 4/30/22HS21-321300 4/30/22

Total  86.00 

10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 25915  255.44 364276793 J.W. Pepper & Son Inc. 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762Music Awards 4/30/22HS21-336300 4/30/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25915  211.99 364248794 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-244100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25915  184.88 264251665 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-244100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25915  14.99 364258640 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-244100 4/30/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  667.30 

10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25916  278.86 28664008 Jostens 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762diplomas 4/30/22HS21-366300 4/30/22

Total  278.86 

10-100-00-0040-0600-000-7127 25917  2,006.75 772979040622 Lakeshore Learning Materials 10-100-00-0040-0600-000-7127-5750PK Sustain Grant Materials 4/30/22es21-199100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25917  662.87 819721042022 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Pre K Supplies 4/30/22es21-219100 4/30/22

Total  2,669.62 

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 25918  1,000.00 2022-002 Learning Accelerated Consulting 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000Prof Dev-Whole Number Trng 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  1,000.00 

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 25919  694.72 100492 McCandless International Trucks 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-00004,14,7 4/30/22720 4/30/22

Total  694.72 

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25920  806.36 McGuire Auto Parts LLC 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000FILTERS/DEF 4/30/22720 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 25920  32.99 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000Materials/Sm. Equip. 4/30/22720 4/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25920  561.21 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000FILTERS,#8 4/30/22720 4/30/22

10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25920  121.58 10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000WALKER MOWER 4/30/22720 4/30/22

10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25920  8.49 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000FILTER/MOWER 4/30/22720 4/30/22

Total  1,530.63 

10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25921  240.00 5452 Meeker Chamber of Commerce 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762perfect attendance awards 4/30/22HS21-340300 4/30/22

10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25921  100.00 5453 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762awards for Kindness Project 4/30/22HS21-340300 4/30/22

Total  340.00 

10-300-00-1821-0640-000-0000-5762 25922  152.00 2022-21 Meeker Embroidery 10-300-00-1821-0640-000-0000-5762embroidery girl`s golf uniforms 4/30/22HS21-325300 4/30/22

Total  152.00 

10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25923  52.00 1002-1 Meeker Sanitation District 10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000Sewer 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25923  60.00 1003-1 10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5750Sewer 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25923  64.00 1000-1 10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5754Sewer 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25923  428.00 1001-1 10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5762Sewer 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000 25923  40.00 1074-1 10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000BG Sewer 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  644.00 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25924  142.96 0759056-IN Mid-American Research Chemical 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-223100 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25924  1,756.04 0759529-IN 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762full court finish 4/30/22HS21-334300 4/30/22

Total  1,899.00 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-13-0100-0580-000-3120 25925  150.00 5 Moffat County FFA 10-300-13-0100-0580-000-3120-5762FFA Registration Fees 4/30/22Travel Req300 4/30/22

Total  150.00 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25926  1,250.00 90914 MTECH Mechanical 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25926  1,651.00 97179 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25926  6,249.84 94449 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  9,150.84 

10-300-19-0030-0610-000-0000 25927  316.81 235341731001 Office Depot 10-300-19-0030-0610-000-0000-5762snacks for credit recovery 4/30/22HS21301300 4/30/22

10-300-19-0030-0610-000-0000 25927  19.29 235335856001 10-300-19-0030-0610-000-0000-5762snacks for credit recovery 4/30/22HS21-301300 4/30/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25927  118.68 237371586001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762folders for graduates 4/30/22HS21-304300 4/30/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25927  17.69 237372462001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762office supplies 4/30/22HS21-304300 4/30/22

10-300-00-0600-0610-000-0000 25927  89.97 240457878001 10-300-00-0600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 4/30/22300 4/30/22

10-300-00-1100-0610-000-0000 25927  59.98 240457878001 10-300-00-1100-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 4/30/22HS21-330300 4/30/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25927  66.54 240737532001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Office Supplies 4/30/22HS21-338300 4/30/22

Total  688.96 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25928  89.00 226735670 Orkin, Inc. 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762pest control services April 4/30/22HS21-365300 4/30/22

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25928  100.00 227861234 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  189.00 

10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25929  180.00 18841 Overton Recycling 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000Garbage 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25929  13.69 18841 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000Garbage-Fuel Surcharge 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25929  270.00 18841 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5750Garbage 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25929  13.69 18841 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5750Garbage-Fuel Surcharge 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25929  300.00 18841 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5754Garbage 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25929  13.69 18841 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5754Garbage-Fuel Surcharge 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25929  270.00 18841 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25929  96.00 18841 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25929  13.69 18841 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage-Fuel Surcharge 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000 25929  25.00 18841 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000Garbage 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000 25929  13.70 18841 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000Garbage-Fuel Surcharge 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  1,209.46 

10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000 25930  17.50 20871527 Pinnacol Assurance 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000WC - Newman Deductible 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Expense on Date: 4/1/2022 to 4/30/2022

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 
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Check 

#
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#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

Total  17.50 

10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 25931  125.00 2999k15970 Pioneers Medical Center 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000DOT-BJ 4/30/22720 4/30/22

Total  125.00 

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25932  1,670.00 PSI767373 Pye Barker Fire & Safety LLC 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 4/30/22es21-243100 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25932  1,836.00 PSI748853 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 4/30/22MS 21-136200 4/30/22

Total  3,506.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25933  335.84 23433600 Quill 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-183100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25933  179.90 24555577 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-213100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25933  34.68 24508734 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-217100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25933  311.16 24776867 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-233100 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25933  34.02 24267379 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 4/30/22MS 21-114200 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25933  58.26 2435003 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 4/30/22MS 21-121200 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25933  20.96 24443627 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 4/30/22MS 21-124200 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25933  8.52 24457185 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 4/30/22MS 21-125200 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25933  25.72 24555374 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 4/30/22MS 21-126200 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25933  18.75 24628119 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 4/30/22MS 21-128200 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25933  3.81 24636636 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 4/30/22MS 21-128200 4/30/22

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25933  17.54 24510760 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25933  37.70 24458765 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  1,086.86 

10-720-00-2720-0390-000-0000 25934  323.75 1160 Rangely School District Re-4 10-720-00-2720-0390-000-0000#8 ANNUAL 4/30/22720 4/30/22

Total  323.75 

10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000 25935  2,333.48 04MSCHOOLS22 RBC Fleet Management 10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000ROUTE 4/30/22720 4/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25935  1,071.02 04MSCHOOLS22 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000Activity Fuel 4/30/22720 4/30/22

10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000 25935  71.09 04MSCHOOLS22 10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000Grounds Maint Fuel 4/30/22720 4/30/22

Total  3,475.59 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25936  100.00 0322-04 Rio Blanco County 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000nternet 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25936  100.00 0322-04 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Internet 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25936  100.00 0322-04 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Internet 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25936  175.00 0322-04 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Internet 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25936  25.00 0322-04 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Internet 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  500.00 

10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000 25937  165.00 32983 Rio Blanco Herald Times 10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000-5750Media Materials/Sm. Equip. 4/30/22es21-240100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25937  180.00 32983 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Pre K Supplies 4/30/22es21-240100 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25937  180.00 32982 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Pre K Supplies 4/30/22es21-239100 4/30/22

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25937  49.28 32954 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  574.28 

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25938  3.75 acct. 84000 Samuelsons True Value 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 4/30/22HS21-358300 4/30/22

Total  3.75 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25939  162.50 72306 Saxon Uniform Network, Inc 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002FCCLA Blazers 4/30/22HS21-346300 4/30/22

Total  162.50 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25940  140.58 3034712 Scholastic 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-99/1100 4/30/22

Total  140.58 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25941  226.84 308103961530 School Specialty, LLC 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-202100 4/30/22

Total  226.84 

10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000 25942  100.00 54081 Semple Farrington, Everall & Case  P.C. 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000Attorney Fees 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  100.00 

10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 25943  300.00 18 Symphony in the Valley 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762tickets for band banquet 4/30/22HS21-348300 4/30/22

Total  300.00 

10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000 25944  146.90 116789672 The Master Teacher Inc 10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000Staff Apples- Hanks/Mobley 4/30/22ADMIN21-41600 4/30/22

Total  146.90 

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25945  24.00 546-01 Town of Meeker 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25945  12.00 70-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25945  12.00 6130-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25945  12.00 6160-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25945  31.75 10005-01 10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5750Water 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25945  36.60 543-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25945  12.00 16000-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25945  38.35 542-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25945  12.00 10029-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000 25945  24.00 545-01 10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000Water 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  214.70 

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25946  185.73 acct. 2970 Valley Hardware 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762custodial supplies 4/30/22HS21-359300 4/30/22

10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25946  3.99 acct. 2970 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000Grounds Care/Maintenance Supplies 4/30/22HS21-359300 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25946  11.99 292623 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-242100 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25946  1.49 292651 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-242100 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25946  74.95 292783 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-242100 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25946  56.92 292782 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-242100 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25946  15.99 292191 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-242100 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25946  14.98 293040 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-242100 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25946  2.99 292833 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-242100 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25946  26.77 292330 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-242100 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 25946  10.99 291059 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000#5 keys ident., drill bit 4/30/22720 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 25946  16.48 292725 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000shop sink leak 4/30/22720 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25946  5.00 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000late fee 4/30/22720 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25946  78.89 1140 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 4/30/22MS 21-137200 4/30/22

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25946  32.98 3010 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000Supplies-Toilet Parts 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  540.14 

10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25947  480.00 1006 Vital Awareness, LLC 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762teacher appreciation 4/30/22HS21-363300 4/30/22

Total  480.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25948  49.39 02-1712231 Watts Ranch Market 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 4/30/22es21-229100 4/30/22

10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000 25948  92.42 acct. 2106 10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000-5762HS TR Fee/Travel/Meal 4/30/22HS21-357300 4/30/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25948  2.99 acct. 2106 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 4/30/22HS21-357300 4/30/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25948  13.17 acct. 2106 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 4/30/22HS21-357300 4/30/22

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 25948  12.90 acct. 2106 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 4/30/22HS21-357300 4/30/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25948  174.34 acct. 2107 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 4/30/22HS21-356300 4/30/22

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 25948  69.82 03-1255378 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Pre K Supplies 4/30/22es21-237100 4/30/22

10-200-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25948  43.84 1021 10-200-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 4/30/22MS 21-138200 4/30/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25948  14.97 1021 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Waters for 7th grade trip 4/30/22MS 21-138200 4/30/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  473.84 

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25949  308.43 6470400 White River Electric Assn 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25949  15.00 6865100 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25949  15.00 80132601 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25949  45.01 6865203 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25949  3,768.36 80193100 10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5750Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25949  1,691.71 7185200 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25949  15.11 80154800 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25949  3,651.74 6471400 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25949  25.08 6470600 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25949  50.00 80177800 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25949  20.90 6471500 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25949  285.97 80301000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25949  20.00 8045000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 25949  15.00 6470500 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 25949  855.72 80297700 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 4/30/22600 4/30/22

Total  10,783.03 

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25950  31.92 893942 Your Parts Haus Corp 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000#7 filter 4/30/22720 4/30/22

Total  31.92 

10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000 20220404  495.23 4/4 & 4/11 ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000-5762Baseball Other - Officials 4/4/221000 4/4/22

Total  495.23 

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 20220413  64.85 459473818 Sysco Denver 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 4/13/22HS21-3221001 4/13/22

Total  64.85 

10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000 20220418  679.72 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000-5762Baseball - 4/23, 4/25, 4/28 4/18/221002 4/18/22

Total  679.72 

10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000 20220426  594.14 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000-5762Baseball 5/4 & 5/7 4/26/221003 4/26/22

Total  594.14 

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 20220428  231.86 459500566 Sysco Denver 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 4/28/22HS21-3511004 4/28/22

Total  231.86 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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$102,952.94 Report Total 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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